Harewood British Automobile Racing Club Yorkshire Centre
o HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Practice Day
22 March 2015
Championship Sponsored by

Event Sponsored by

Split Times Practice

Run 1
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split3  Split4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
X 15  Aimee Unwin 3.44 35.88 56.22 78.98 93.02
X 16 Ben Spencer 3.02 29.10 4473 63.07 75.22
X 17 Andrew Jeffery 3.01 14.87 31.20 47.65 66.51 79.38
X 18  Colin Smith 2.89 30.01 46.34 64.13 76.48
X 22  Peter Clegg 3.02 15.33 32.07 49.67 68.96 82.35
X 23 Andy Dunn 2.74 29.86 46.30 63.95 75.50
X 24 Charlie Mason 2.81 28.38 43.29 60.04 71.38
X 25 Sheridan Bell 2.86 29.73 46.24 64.99 77.23
X 26 Martin Garner 2.81 14.47 31.22 48.18 67.73 82.41
X 27  Josh Saxton 3.34 32.74 49.94 68.73 81.69
X 28 Natasha Richardson 3.79 40.38 60.81 81.39 95.69
X 29 Samantha Laslett 3.13 15.26 33.14 50.93 69.97 82.56
X 30 David Baumforth 2.84 31.16 48.22 67.17 79.98
X 31 Deryck Jones 3.26 28.66 43.28 59.83 71.04
X 32  Kevin Bicknell 3.37 32.56 50.08 68.09 80.36
X 33 Michael Jones 3.05 31.48 47.98 66.00 78.53
X 34 Mick Walker 2.84 29.49 45.70 63.62 76.07
X 35  William Roberts 2.96 28.32 44 .21 62.58 80.07
X 36 lan Butcher 3.00 28.28 43.51 60.19 70.95
X 40 Tom Whittaker 2.91 31.73 49.36 67.82 79.86
X 41 Andrew Forret 2.90 31.03 48.03 67.28 80.57
X 42  Andrew Sherratt 2.89 28.58 43.70 60.85 72.41
X 43 Peter Sherratt NS
X 44 Chris Thurgar-Dawson 2.84 29.93 46.26 64.38 76.15
X 45  Francis Cooper 2.30 28.12 43.56 60.37 71.99
X 46 Peter Milne 2.74 28.23 43.23 59.48 70.37
X 47  Mark Richardson 3.16 31.00 47.17 65.32 77.50
X 48 Paul Anderson 2.31 27.42 41.98 58.16 69.15
X 49  Daniel Hollis 2.67 27.93 42.93 59.67 70.45
X 53 Nigel Ward 2.97 32.86 51.08 71.01 84.61
X 55 Robbie Ryder 2.65 24.29 28.15 43.88 60.81 72.48
X 56  Allan Scott 3.39 18.48 38.86 59.05 80.87 95.99
X 57  Andrew McKay 2.92 13.80 29.10 47.78 65.45 77.31
X 61 Richard Paterson 2.60 12.07 25.77 39.19 53.77 63.60
X 62 Simon Ambler 2.66 12.31 28.41 42.45 58.24 68.57
X 66 Dale Johnson 2.76 13.91 30.41 47.22 65.41 77.55
X 70  Oliver Roberts 3.09 15.01 30.57 46.78 64.29 76.56
X 73 Mick Heyes 3.79 17.15 35.37 54.47 73.50 86.86
X 74  Sarah Bosworth 2.81 12.96 27.85 42.47 58.62 69.50
X 78  Simon Dawes 2.26 11.70 26.00 40.26 55.93 66.64
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X 79  Steve Bussey 2.79 13.30 28.65 43.64 60.41 71.78
X 80 Quin Evans 2.75 12.84 28.18 43.76 61.32 72.95
X 84  Robert Bellerby 2.69 13.48 29.50 44.48 61.06 71.88
X 87  Craig Moore 2.66 12.05 26.26 39.98 55.04 65.10
X 88  John Prickett

X 89 Ben Lovell 2.84 11.99 25.61 38.52 53.00 63.07
X 93  Michael Farrer 2.73 14.85 32.05 49.85 69.01 81.87
X 94  Ben Tranter 2.56 12.39 26.51 40.18 55.60 66.48
X 98 Henry Heaton 3.06 13.44 28.40 43.78 59.86 71.73
X 99 Nicholas Scott 2.36 12.40 26.81 40.95 56.96 67.67
X 100  Paul Martin 2.63 11.54 24.24 39.68 54.67 64.04
X 104  Taylor Macvean 2.55 12.20 26.44 40.94 56.99 67.79
X 105 Lee Griffiths 3.75 18.00 34.79 51.36 69.13 82.07
X 106  John Chacksfield 2.58 12.38 26.66 40.31 55.27 65.21
X 112 Jolyon Harrison 2.79 15.05 33.62 52.11 72.49 86.52
X 113 Carl Wattam 3.17 14.43 30.95 48.23 67.52 80.81
X 114 Jim Johnstone 2.94 13.86 29.92 45.26 62.86 74.87
X 115 Les Procter 2.90 13.18 28.90 44.20 61.20 72.84
X 727  Phillip Saxton 3.22 31.61 48.77 67.57 80.30
X 728 David Richardson 3.34 29.72 45.31 62.89 74.65
X 778 Richard Jackson 2.41 29.10 43.94 60.81 72.34
X 780 Emily Evans 2.85 30.84 47.88 66.87 79.34
X 794  Robert Spedding 2.57 25.93 39.56 54.97 65.24
X 804 Robert Macvean 2.59 29.81 46.68 64.20 75.64

Run 2
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed

X 15 Aimee Unwin 3.45 15.71 33.94 51.84 72.94 86.55
X 16 Ben Spencer 2.96 13.46 28.79 44.25 61.80 74.62
X 17 Andrew Jeffery 3.10 14.76 31.47 48.26 66.74 79.72
X 18  Colin Smith 2.85 13.73 29.92 46.16 63.72 75.71
X 22 Peter Clegg 2.99 14.14 30.27 46.70 64.85 77.92
X 23 Andy Dunn 2.72 12.99 28.39 44.32 61.56 73.10
X 24 Charlie Mason 2.85 12.96 28.12 42.70 59.07 70.32
X 25 Sheridan Bell 2.62 13.78 29.92 46.49 63.84 75.83
X 26 Martin Garner 2.79 13.93 32.47 49.06 68.31 82.70
X 27  Josh Saxton 3.13 14.35 31.11 47.54 65.38 77.39
X 28 Natasha Richardson 3.11 15.43 33.79 51.56 70.61 84.22
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29
30
32
33
34
35
36
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
53
55
56
57
61
62
66
70
73
74
78
79
80
84
87
88
89
93
94
98
99

100

104

105

106

112

113

114

115

727

728

778

780

794

804

XX XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Samantha Laslett
David Baumforth
Kevin Bicknell
Michael Jones
Mick Walker
William Roberts
lan Butcher

Tom Whittaker
Andrew Forret
Andrew Sherratt

Chris Thurgar-Dawson

Francis Cooper
Peter Milne
Mark Richardson
Paul Anderson
Daniel Hollis
Nigel Ward
Robbie Ryder
Allan Scott
Andrew McKay
Richard Paterson
Simon Ambler
Dale Johnson
Oliver Roberts
Mick Heyes
Sarah Bosworth
Simon Dawes
Steve Bussey
Quin Evans
Robert Bellerby
Craig Moore
John Prickett
Ben Lovell
Michael Farrer
Ben Tranter
Henry Heaton
Nicholas Scott
Paul Martin
Taylor Macvean
Lee Giriffiths
John Chacksfield
Jolyon Harrison
Carl Wattam

Jim Johnstone
Les Procter
Phillip Saxton
David Richardson
Richard Jackson
Emily Evans
Robert Spedding
Robert Macvean

3.02
2.65
2.96
2.96
2.80
2.93
2.81
2.9
2.85
2.92
2.95
2.22
2.84
3.33
2.60
2.60
2.98
2.68
3.51
2.60
2.52
2.67
2.68
2.71
3.77
2.62
2.25
2.34
2.68
2.75
2.60

2.63
2.57
2.50
2.58
2.33
2.39
2.39
3.39
2.34
2.79
4.52
3.01
2.93
3.12
1.65
2.25
2.99
2.54
2.56

14.39
13.46
13.55
14.51
13.50
13.27
12.49
13.88
13.47
12.94
13.66
12.20
12.43
14.36
12.51
12.26
14.56
12.80
17.87
13.52
11.47
11.96
12.84
12.60
16.65
12.12
11.38
12.24
12.70
12.70
11.82

11.52
14.03
11.73
12.46
11.91
10.76
11.70
15.00
11.20
15.18
19.18
13.99
13.04

12.67
14.20
11.63
12.75

31.17
30.18
20.32
30.58
29.31
28.08
27.00
20.77
29.58
27.94
29.68
26.98
26.86
31.18
27.35
271
31.73
27.29
37.31
28.50
24.73
25.59
28.51
26.80
34.05
26.17
25.56
26.66
27.67
2714
25.86

24.37
30.61
25.20
26.66
26.45
22.88
25.39
29.19
25.28
33.11
38.29
30.32
28.77

27.53
30.76
2513
27.71

48.05
47.10
45.73
46.83
45.16
43.62
41.69
45.62
45.87
42.86
45.87
41.92
41.10
47.46
42.26

49.39
42.46
56.26
44.45
37.80
38.88
44.16
41.19
52.07
39.99
39.57
41.24
42.78
40.64
39.41

36.62
47.52
38.56
41.09
40.36
35.26
39.18
43.38
38.86
51.10
64.96
45.93
43.84

5.19
18.23
42.23
47.24
38.61
42.94

66.59
65.60
63.27
64.68
63.26
69.00
57.68
62.21
64.35
59.74
63.88
58.44
56.63
65.31

29.69
68.63
58.80
7712
61.11
52.48
55.01
61.06
57.48
71.66
55.42
54.93
57.56
60.06
55.67
54.27

50.59
65.65
53.46
56.73
55.59
49.12
55.05
59.60
53.83
71.05

63.09

21.27
36.78
58.30
65.36
53.71
58.94

79.30
77.94
75.12
77.27
75.29
86.93
68.01
73.17
77.09
71.28
75.59
69.64
67.04
77.44
69.46
68.76
81.87
70.13
91.80
72.40
62.15
65.74
72.28
69.74
85.48
65.84
65.26
68.85
71.47
65.96
64.26

59.73
78.11
63.83
68.05
66.17
FIR
65.21
70.76
63.77
84.49
DNF
74.83
72.32
77.51
73.67
69.22
77.32
63.95
69.45
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Run

Class
X

XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

3

No.

15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
53
55
56
57
61
62
66
70

Name

Aimee Unwin
Ben Spencer
Andrew Jeffery
Colin Smith
Peter Clegg
Andy Dunn
Charlie Mason
Sheridan Bell
Martin Garner
Josh Saxton

Natasha Richardson

Samantha Laslett
David Baumforth
Kevin Bicknell
Michael Jones
Mick Walker
William Roberts
lan Butcher

Tom Whittaker
Andrew Forret
Andrew Sherratt

Chris Thurgar-Dawson

Francis Cooper
Peter Milne
Mark Richardson
Paul Anderson
Daniel Hollis
Nigel Ward
Robbie Ryder
Allan Scott
Andrew McKay
Richard Paterson
Simon Ambler
Dale Johnson
Oliver Roberts

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
3.44 15.97 33.92 52.13 72.68 86.74
3.00 13.65 29.01 44.69 61.87 73.70
3.22 14.79 31.16 47.38 65.62 78.40
2.84 13.20 28.70 44.20 61.59 73.61
3.06 14.32 30.12 46.66 65.09 77.97
2.72 13.16 28.40 43.89 61.11 72.60
2.82 12.75 27.61 42.38 58.86 69.99
2.91 13.68 29.35 45.67 63.00 75.06
2.75 14.24 31.28 48.08 67.04 80.14
3.17 14.55 31.68 47.85 65.56 77.65
2.99 14.83 32.85 50.08 68.66 81.31
2.92 14.15 30.38 46.82 64.54 77.00
2.64 13.41 29.68 46.23 64.92 77.31
2.99 13.88 29.90 46.40 64.24 76.22
2.95 14.20 30.17 46.28 64.79 77.45
2.78 13.30 29.33 45.13 62.91 74.87
2.85 12.93 27.87 43.17 65.08 80.52
2.79 12.38 26.79 41.62 58.11 68.77
2.90 12.75 29.28 45.15 61.42 71.98
2.91 13.39 29.29 4517 63.48 75.71
2.91 13.06 28.12 43.02 59.94 71.41
2.80 13.31 28.85 44.78 62.59 74.19
2.19 12.03 27.53 42.37 58.97 70.19
2.46 11.67 25.92 39.77 55.07 65.47
3.22 14.27 30.86 47.69 65.96 78.17
2.38 12.10 27.18 41.73 57.95 68.90
2.22 11.71 26.64 41.17 57.19 67.94
3.13 15.00 31.98 49.07 67.65 80.60
2.63 12.45 26.52 41.36 57.38 68.69
3.38 17.72 36.83 55.85 76.34 90.50
2.72 13.11 27.91 43.39 60.09 71.63
2.48 11.46 24.69 37.77 52.49 121.28
2.46 11.61 25.03 38.52 53.32 63.35
2.64 12.66 27.78 42.70 59.51 70.47
2.72 12.30 26.58 40.98 56.97 68.07
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73
74
78
79
80
84
87
89
93
94
98
99
100
104
105
106
114
115
727
728
778
780
794
804
999 999
999 999

XX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Run 4

Class  No.
15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25
26

x

X X X X X X X X

Mick Heyes
Sarah Bosworth
Simon Dawes
Steve Bussey
Quin Evans
Robert Bellerby
Craig Moore
Ben Lovell
Michael Farrer
Ben Tranter
Henry Heaton
Nicholas Scott
Paul Martin
Taylor Macvean
Lee Griffiths
John Chacksfield
Jim Johnstone
Les Procter
Phillip Saxton
David Richardson
Richard Jackson
Emily Evans
Robert Spedding
Robert Macvean
Not in Start List
Not in Start List

Name

Aimee Unwin
Ben Spencer
Andrew Jeffery
Colin Smith
Peter Clegg
Andy Dunn
Charlie Mason
Sheridan Bell
Martin Garner

3.96 21.59 45.53 91.82 151.60 190.06
2.30 11.42 24.64 38.04 53.21 63.44
2.28 11.42 25.34 39.23 54.32 64.69
2.25 12.25 27.12 41.87 58.15 69.20
2.72 12.86 27.82 42.94 59.79 71.26
2.59 11.95 26.12 39.41 54.69 65.23
2.45 11.64 25.62 39.26 53.96 63.97
2.38 10.72 23.67 36.00 50.07 59.19
2.53 12.93 28.18 45.09 63.39 75.07
2.49 11.56 24.83 38.02 53.03 63.09
2.50 12.28 26.27 40.48 56.09 67.52
2.28 11.78 26.22 40.20 55.76 66.09
2.48 10.53 22.80 35.43 48.99 58.07
2.46 11.64 25.59 39.71 55.06 64.88
2.93 13.64 27.69 41.64 57.71 68.87
2.32 11.29 25.07 38.22 52.63 62.06
2.88 13.47 29.26 44.96 62.26 73.98
2.78 12.84 28.03 42.80 59.34 70.72
3.04 13.77 29.36 45.04 62.44 74.67
2.80 13.31 28.91 44.26 61.38 72.84
2.60 12.69 27.32 41.74 58.16 69.37
2.88 14.14 30.92 47.62 65.72 78.13
2.39 11.46 24.76 38.10 53.17 63.31
2.47 12.14 26.33 40.84 56.76 67.43
40.44 67.68 96.81 128.27
40.44 67.68 96.81 128.27
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
3.48 15.75 33.60 51.72 72.58 86.52
3.04 13.50 28.88 44.31 61.40 73.39
3.01 14.51 31.02 47.32 65.71 78.76
2.95 13.34 28.90 44.36 62.34 74.21
2.89 13.90 29.70 45.89 64.16 76.81
2.72 12.81 27.93 43.14 60.23 71.86
2.73 12.62 27.51 42.16 58.66 70.00
2.49 13.24 29.17 45.71 63.38 75.96
2.77 14.16 30.47 47.15 66.03 79.10
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27
28
29
30
32
33
34
36
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
53
55
56
57
61
62
66
70
74
78
79
80
84
87
89
93
94
98
99

100

104

105

106

114

115

727

728

780

794

804

999 999

999 999

XX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXHXXXHXXHXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Josh Saxton
Natasha Richardson
Samantha Laslett
David Baumforth
Kevin Bicknell
Michael Jones
Mick Walker

lan Butcher

Tom Whittaker
Andrew Forret
Andrew Sherratt

Chris Thurgar-Dawson

Francis Cooper
Peter Milne
Mark Richardson
Paul Anderson
Daniel Hollis
Nigel Ward
Robbie Ryder
Allan Scott
Andrew McKay
Richard Paterson
Simon Ambler
Dale Johnson
Oliver Roberts
Sarah Bosworth
Simon Dawes
Steve Bussey
Quin Evans
Robert Bellerby
Craig Moore
Ben Lovell
Michael Farrer
Ben Tranter
Henry Heaton
Nicholas Scott
Paul Martin
Taylor Macvean
Lee Griffiths
John Chacksfield
Jim Johnstone
Les Procter
Phillip Saxton
David Richardson
Emily Evans
Robert Spedding
Robert Macvean
Not in Start List
Not in Start List

6.89
3.37
2.93
2.63
3.04
2.92
2.78
2.77
2.80
2.92
2.85
2.79
2.36
2.70
3.34
2.19
2.39
3.07
2.68
3.40
2.65
2.52
2.52
2.68
2.72
2.26
2.30
2.47
2.66
2.64
2.49
2.68
2.71
2.4
2.58
2.25
2.36
2.44
2.76
2.28
2.87
2.77
2.98
2.82
2.79
2.44
2.77
397.87
397.87

18.13
14.94
13.90
13.43
13.63
14.05
13.27
12.32
13.07
13.56
12.86
13.24
12.37
12.24
14.65
11.89
11.77
15.12
12.68
16.97
12.85
11.48
11.82
12.67
12.39
11.55
12.26
12.45
12.60
12.34
11.91
10.94
14.49
11.52
12.30
11.93
10.46
11.51
12.45
10.84
13.81
12.71
13.72
13.11
13.94
11.47
12.22

34.65
32.01
29.90
29.49
28.94
29.94
29.13
26.80
27.99
29.70
27.71
28.89
27.78
26.74
31.22
26.65
26.24
32.51
26.75
35.30
27.89
24.54
2542
27.70
26.34
24.83
27.06
26.79
27.51
26.50
25.56
23.73
29.72
24.76
26.15
26.70
22.60
25.08
25.55
24.21
29.61
27.98
29.66
28.44
30.56
24.68
25.95

50.63
50.26
46.03
45.77
44.86
45.98
44.51
41.27
43.27
45.61
42.39
44.21
42.94
40.50
47.80
41.11
40.75
49.54
41.57
53.77
43.49
37.81
38.64
43.10
40.73
38.17
41.52
41.38
42.71
39.67
39.14
36.13
46.16
37.82
40.35
40.43
35.08
38.84
38.84
36.94
45.12
42.75
45.18
43.80
47.37
37.94
39.76

68.25
70.74
66.07
64.17
62.23
63.88
61.94
57.24
59.91
63.64
59.13
61.74
60.57
55.69
66.57
56.99
57.04
68.68
57.63
73.81
60.19
52.40
60.85
59.81
58.20
53.32
60.64
57.20
59.61
54.61
53.86
50.14
64.27
52.81
55.90
55.76
49.22
53.88
54.29
51.52
62.45
59.67
62.47
60.69
65.76
52.94
55.28
1399.30
1399.30

80.23
83.44
78.77
76.19
73.96
76.29
74.18
67.87
70.62
76.08
70.57
73.46
72.78
66.23
78.30
68.05
67.87
81.59
68.69
87.82
72.11
62.07
71.41
71.01
72.78
63.53
73.24
68.08
71.04
64.41
63.66
59.18
76.83
62.88
67.02
65.85
58.38
63.86
64.64
61.08
74.49
70.96
74.42
72.24
77.79
63.16
65.62
65.45
65.45
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Run

Class
X

XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

5

No.

15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
36
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
53
55
56
57
61
62
66
70
74

Name

Aimee Unwin
Ben Spencer
Andrew Jeffery
Colin Smith
Peter Clegg
Andy Dunn
Charlie Mason
Sheridan Bell
Martin Garner
Josh Saxton

Natasha Richardson

Samantha Laslett
David Baumforth
Kevin Bicknell
Michael Jones
Mick Walker

lan Butcher

Tom Whittaker
Andrew Forret
Andrew Sherratt

Chris Thurgar-Dawson

Francis Cooper
Peter Milne

Mark Richardson
Paul Anderson
Daniel Hollis
Nigel Ward
Robbie Ryder
Allan Scott
Andrew McKay
Richard Paterson
Simon Ambler
Dale Johnson
Oliver Roberts
Sarah Bosworth

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
2.83 14.79 31.97 49.29 69.79 82.95
2.94 13.23 28.45 43.46 60.27 71.99
2.99 14.44 30.84 47.35 65.87 79.22
2.80 13.12 28.41 43.86 61.47 73.35
2.93 13.90 29.92 46.24 64.41 77.01
2.70 13.09 28.42 43.58 60.29 71.89
2.76 12.69 27.61 42.51 59.10 70.12
2.54 13.24 28.85 44 .98 62.37 74.46
2.80 13.97 29.93 46.42 65.07 77.98
3.05 14.09 30.46 46.19 63.73 75.83
3.20 14.54 31.29 47.91 65.98 78.34
2.93 14.06 30.12 46.47 64.56 76.67
2.75 13.60 29.87 46.76 65.04 76.93
2.84 13.11 28.40 4413 61.27 73.13
2.92 14.09 29.90 46.07 64.24 76.74
2.76 13.10 28.52 43.86 61.31 73.19
2.73 12.33 26.55 40.84 56.99 67.34
2.82 13.87 28.41 43.91 60.41 70.86
2.85 13.11 28.82 45.05 63.18 75.58
2.94 13.05 27.83 42.84 59.70 71.06
2.74 13.14 28.34 43.68 60.97 72.45
2.63 13.17 28.57 44 .21 61.57 72.93
2.67 11.92 26.00 39.87 55.01 65.27
3.19 14.47 31.22 47.35 65.16 77.05
2.31 12.04 26.73 41.09 57.18 68.12
2.23 11.67 26.40 40.81 57.02 67.40
3.03 14.61 31.25 47.80 66.11 78.52
2.57 12.18 26.02 40.76 56.62 67.39
3.26 16.63 34.81 52.88 73.16 87.86
2.57 12.80 27.57 43.38 60.22 71.66
2.45 11.32 24.58 37.60 52.06 61.62
2.51 11.67 25.35 38.55 53.32 63.10
2.64 12.51 27.64 42.54 59.52 70.84
2.77 13.00 27.16 42.02 59.62 74.67
2.27 11.55 24.86 38.19 53.53 63.87
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78
79
80
84
87
89
93
94
98
99
100
104
106
114
115
727
728
780
794
804
999 999
999 999

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXX

Run 6

No.
15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

(@}
><><><><><><><><><><><><><‘8
»

Simon Dawes
Steve Bussey
Quin Evans
Robert Bellerby
Craig Moore
Ben Lovell
Michael Farrer
Ben Tranter
Henry Heaton
Nicholas Scott
Paul Martin
Taylor Macvean
John Chacksfield
Jim Johnstone
Les Procter
Phillip Saxton
David Richardson
Emily Evans
Robert Spedding
Robert Macvean
Not in Start List
Not in Start List

Name

Aimee Unwin
Ben Spencer
Andrew Jeffery
Colin Smith

Peter Clegg
Andy Dunn
Charlie Mason
Sheridan Bell
Martin Garner
Josh Saxton
Natasha Richardson
Samantha Laslett
David Baumforth

2.20 11.14 24.92 38.99 54.37 64.94
2.34 12.25 27.01 41.78 58.35 69.53
2.70 12.90 27.70 42.94 59.74 71.38
2.65 11.62 25.52 38.75 53.24 63.53
2.39 11.59 25.31 38.67 53.29 63.22
2.50 10.88 23.57 35.58 49.22 58.07
2.58 12.78 27.50 43.52 60.95 73.07
2.44 11.48 24.50 37.59 52.58 62.53
2.54 12.20 25.87 39.99 55.53 66.44
2.29 12.08 26.70 40.59 55.72 66.15
2.35 10.44 22.48 34.61 47.96 56.68
2.30 11.22 24.77 38.30 53.45 63.34
2.34 11.09 24.40 37.72 52.51 61.93
2.73 13.45 29.26 44.39 61.32 73.24
2.77 12.62 27.56 42.22 58.99 70.38
3.09 14.06 29.76 45.66 63.21 74.88
2.94 13.25 28.48 43.74 60.77 72.16
2.90 14.12 30.70 47.19 65.49 78.09
2.42 11.32 24.42 37.59 52.40 62.62
2.60 12.33 25.99 39.85 56.04 66.45
18.64 40.85
18.64 40.85
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split4 Split5 Run Time Speed
2.81 14.62 32.42 50.06 70.56 84.29
2.93 13.19 28.06 43.21 60.17 71.81
3.05 14.52 31.16 47.58 66.27 79.31
2.78 13.06 28.42 43.81 131.76 155.35
2.83 13.79 29.81 45.96 64.04 76.53
2.69 12.94 28.22 43.66 60.53 71.97
2.76 13.87 28.79 47.10 69.10 84.91
2.95 13.76 29.82 46.10 63.54 75.78
2.80 14.09 30.08 47.15 65.75 78.72
3.07 13.91 30.12 45.81 63.47 75.47
3.04 14.58 31.68 48.36 66.84 79.83
2.90 13.76 29.72 45.88 63.94 76.05
2.83 13.68 30.21 46.57 64.98 77.29
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X 33 Michael Jones 2.96 14.44 30.44 46.64 64.67 77.46
X 34 Mick Walker 2.78 13.28 29.10 44.49 61.59 73.37
X 40 Tom Whittaker 2.80 12.63 27.28 4217 58.05 68.62
X 41 Andrew Forret 2.85 13.62 29.67 45.76 64.46 77.05
X 42 Andrew Sherratt 2.88 12.85 27.55 42.30 59.50 70.80
X 44 Chris Thurgar-Dawson 2.74 13.05 28.33 43.59 61.00 72.52
X 45  Francis Cooper 2.34 12.24 27.01 41.86 58.66 69.78
X 46 Peter Milne 2.27 11.85 25.92 39.73 55.10 65.55
X 47  Mark Richardson 3.31 14.84 31.39 47.98 66.02 77.82
X 48 Paul Anderson 2.35 12.17 26.68 41.21 57.14 67.95
X 49 Daniel Hollis 2.29 11.65 26.40 40.60 56.61 67.31
X 53  Nigel Ward 3.17 14.59 30.85 50.74 69.63 82.30
X 55 Robbie Ryder 2.67 12.42 26.32 40.74 57.05 68.08
X 56  Allan Scott 3.16 16.12 33.97 51.70 71.39 85.19
X 57  Andrew McKay 2.67 12.52 27.29 42.46 59.07 70.48
X 61 Richard Paterson 2.46 11.39 24.42 37.34 52.24 61.91
X 62  Simon Ambler 2.54 DNF
X 66 Dale Johnson 2.71 12.56 27.64 42.64 59.38 70.47
X 70  Oliver Roberts 2.79 12.53 26.61 41.18 56.92 68.61
X 78  Simon Dawes 2.30 11.35 25.34 39.43 54.82 65.13
X 79 Steve Bussey 2.33 12.40 27.05 41.58 58.40 69.89
X 80 Quin Evans 2.76 12.99 27.97 43.06 59.59 71.19
X 84 Robert Bellerby 2.56 12.19 25.96 39.35 54.56 64.28
X 87  Craig Moore 2.83 12.91 31.80 46.44 62.86 73.73
X 89 Ben Lovell 3.01 11.61 24.42 36.93 50.54 59.34
X 93 Michael Farrer 4.03 14.33 28.71 44.38 61.69 73.96
X 94  Ben Tranter 2.48 11.42 24 .47 37.50 52.31 62.21
X 98 Henry Heaton 2.67 12.31 25.92 40.00 55.54 66.49
X 99 Nicholas Scott 2.32 12.15 26.37 40.32 55.52 65.56
X 100  Paul Martin 2.48 10.57 22.65 34.67 47.94 56.83
X 104  Taylor Macvean 2.49 11.58 25.07 38.57 54.04 64.24
X 106  John Chacksfield 2.38 10.92 23.97 36.31 DNF
X 115 Les Procter 2.89 12.96 27.90 42.84 59.61 71.15
X 727  Phillip Saxton 3.09 13.91 29.29 44.79 62.17 73.69
X 728 David Richardson 2.88 13.09 28.34 43.60 60.69 72.16
X 780 Emily Evans 2.89 14.33 31.02 48.00 66.08 78.43
X 794  Robert Spedding 2.47 11.39 24.37 37.57 52.38 62.64
X 804 Robert Macvean 2.83 12.19 25.91 40.07 55.92 66.29
999 998 Notin Start List 0.33 57.90 185.74 144.98
999 998  Not in Start List 0.33 57.90 185.74 144.98
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Run

Class
X

XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

7

No.

16
17
18
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
34
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
55
56
57
61
66
70
78
79
80
84
87
89
93
94
98
99

104

Name

Ben Spencer
Andrew Jeffery
Colin Smith
Peter Clegg
Andy Dunn
Sheridan Bell
Martin Garner
Josh Saxton

Natasha Richardson

Samantha Laslett
Mick Walker
Andrew Forret
Andrew Sherratt

Chris Thurgar-Dawson

Francis Cooper
Peter Milne
Mark Richardson
Paul Anderson
Robbie Ryder
Allan Scott
Andrew McKay
Richard Paterson
Dale Johnson
Oliver Roberts
Simon Dawes
Steve Bussey
Quin Evans
Robert Bellerby
Craig Moore
Ben Lovell
Michael Farrer
Ben Tranter
Henry Heaton
Nicholas Scott
Taylor Macvean

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
2.95 13.22 28.21 43.24 60.06 71.68
2.96 14.10 30.42 46.48 64.75 77.86
2.82 13.15 28.43 43.96 61.44 73.38
2.95 13.97 29.94 46.25 64.16 76.65
2.70 12.90 27.71 42.95 59.88 71.31
2.99 14.44 30.92 47.66 65.46 77.82
2.87 14.06 30.07 46.65 65.69 78.69
3.08 14.09 30.26 46.21 63.80 75.65
3.02 14.72 32.04 48.59 67.01 79.56
2.92 14.24 30.13 46.43 64.63 76.85
2.72 13.00 28.51 44.06 61.45 73.53
3.10 13.78 29.57 45.32 63.52 75.90
2.94 12.93 27.77 42.36 59.30 70.67
2.76 13.07 28.21 43.60 60.96 72.44
2.32 11.99 26.64 41.37 69.18
2.68 12.27 26.41 40.25 55.47 65.57
3.31 14.46 30.61 45.86 63.93 75.89
2.23 11.82 26.49 41.13 57.14 68.08
2.64 12.37 26.20 40.51 56.10 66.96
3.12 15.92 34.11 52.22 72.64 86.51
2.65 12.77 27.41 42.46 58.77 70.29
2.46 11.44 24.48 37.37 51.75 62.30
2.82 12.66 27.72 42.39 58.67 69.56
2.69 12.38 26.37 40.37 56.22 67.42
2.29 11.29 25.25 39.05 54.40 64.76
2.36 12.41 26.95 41.65 58.02 68.95
2.69 12.64 27.34 42.45 59.05 70.44
2.53 11.73 25.23 38.27 54.44 64.40
2.61 12.51 30.03 44.48 61.11 72.09
242 10.66 23.04 35.08 48.44 57.30
2.69 12.68 26.87 4217 59.53 71.37
2.39 11.25 24.16 37.06 51.76 61.64
2.59 12.19 25.79 39.69 55.13 65.89
2.38 12.30 26.96 40.98 56.26 66.49
2.47 11.46 24.96 38.68 54.40 64.33
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727
728
794
804
999 998
999 998

X X X X

Run 8

No.
16
17
18
22
23
26
28
29
34
41
42
44
45
48
55
56
57
66
78
84
87
94
98
99

728

794

999 998

999 998

(@)
><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><’3
17

Phillip Saxton
David Richardson
Robert Spedding
Robert Macvean
Not in Start List
Not in Start List

Name

Ben Spencer
Andrew Jeffery
Colin Smith
Peter Clegg
Andy Dunn
Martin Garner

Natasha Richardson

Samantha Laslett
Mick Walker
Andrew Forret
Andrew Sherratt

Chris Thurgar-Dawson

Francis Cooper
Paul Anderson
Robbie Ryder
Allan Scott
Andrew McKay
Dale Johnson
Simon Dawes
Robert Bellerby
Craig Moore
Ben Tranter
Henry Heaton
Nicholas Scott
David Richardson
Robert Spedding
Not in Start List
Not in Start List

3.01 13.80 29.53 45.48 63.29 75.30
2.79 13.14 28.41 43.58 60.79 72.42
2.41 11.31 24.48 37.91 52.98 63.03
2.58 11.82 25.43 39.34 54.84 65.11

835.52 864.64 877.06

835.52 864.64 877.06

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
2.86 13.01 27.72 42.98 59.79 71.34
3.18 15.01 31.38 48.04 66.52 79.30
2.80 13.18 28.89 44.39 61.97 73.91
2.82 13.58 29.24 45.22 63.53 76.08
2.68 12.97 27.89 43.17 59.99 71.38
2.84 13.92 29.80 46.23 64.89 77.90
2.99 14.67 31.77 48.01 66.42 78.96
2.88 13.66 29.22 47.44 65.65 78.11
2.72 13.13 28.44 44.49 62.12 7417
2.86 13.47 29.37 45.49 64.14 76.77
2.77 12.74 27.46 42.37 59.22 70.52
2.74 13.03 28.51 43.65 61.30 72.89
2.28 12.30 26.80 41.59 59.61 71.11
2.27 11.81 26.31 40.55 56.43 67.27
2.57 12.23 25.91 40.28 56.29 67.19
3.28 16.03 33.55 51.10 70.73 85.20
2.59 12.52 27.36 42.14 58.58 69.83
2.71 12.45 27.26 41.63 58.05 68.95
2.23 11.18 24.89 38.68 54.05 64.21
2.47 11.52 24.81 38.03 52.59 62.39
2.65 12.79 28.59 44.05 60.49 71.13
2.39 11.29 24.40 37.35 52.18 62.06
2.61 12.15 25.67 39.44 54.84 65.44
2.38 12.10 26.56 40.77 56.04 66.27
2.81 13.06 28.14 43.20 60.15 71.72
2.42 11.34 24.70 37.91 53.04 63.19

848.32

848.32
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Run 9
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
X 16 Ben Spencer 2.85 13.03 28.01 43.14 59.90 71.49
X 17 Andrew Jeffery 3.03 14.67 31.12 47.31 65.70 78.65
X 26 Martin Garner 2.81 13.98 30.37 46.65 65.38 78.36
X 29 Samantha Laslett 2.86 13.84 29.50 45.74 63.49 75.54
X 42 Andrew Sherratt 2.75 12.58 41.63 73.41 RIF
X 45  Francis Cooper 2.29
X 48 Paul Anderson 2.39 11.93 26.37 40.82 56.92 68.05
X 55 Robbie Ryder 2.68 12.46 26.15 40.37 56.14 66.97
X 57  Andrew McKay 878.19 17.47 38.32 53.25
X 66 Dale Johnson 846.28 856.22 871.04 5.75 21.82 68.48
X 78  Simon Dawes 2.19 11.35 25.04 38.87 54.41 64.93
X 98 Henry Heaton 2.48 11.94 25.58 39.52 55.06 65.80
X 794  Robert Spedding 2.55 RIF
999 998  Notin Start List 847.31 857.21
999 998  Notin Start List 847.31 857.21
Run 10
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split4 Split5 Run Time Speed
X 17 Andrew Jeffery 3.12 14.87 31.22 47.40 65.69 78.51
X 26 Martin Garner 2.80 14.03 30.23 46.73 65.74 78.69
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X 55 Robbie Ryder 2.52 12.27 26.09 40.28 56.44 67.43

X 66 Dale Johnson 2.76 12.64 27.54 42.07 58.31 69.09
999 998  Notin Start List 824.13 834.21
999 998 Notin Start List 824.13 834.21
Run 11
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
X 42  Andrew Sherratt 2.79 12.76 27.65 42.23 R/F
999 998  Notin Start List 817.31
999 998  Notin Start List 817.31
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